
ID Task Name Contr. Dur Start Finish

1 Mass Fill 179 d? Mon 12/8/03 Thu 8/5/04
2 Keyway cut in/Fill McG Hester 53 d Mon 4/5/04 Tue 6/8/04

3 Install Sub Drain System McG Hester 8 d Tue 5/4/04 Tue 5/25/04

4 (e) subdrains McG Hester 1 d Mon 5/24/04 Mon 5/24/04

5 offhaul excess McG Hester 5 d Fri 5/28/04 Wed 6/9/04

6 Site work / Early Utilities 0 d Sat 5/8/04 Sat 5/8/04
7 Install SS line @ bldg.62 (pothole) LBNL Fac 0 d Sat 5/8/04 Sat 5/8/04

8 Cooling Tower Shoring Wall 9 d Thu 5/27/04 Wed 6/9/04
9 #3  (790') 9 d Thu 5/27/04 Wed 6/9/04

10 Access and Bench McG Hester 2 d Thu 5/27/04 Fri 5/28/04

11 Drill Tie backs DBM 2 d Tue 6/1/04 Thu 6/3/04

12 Shotcrete DBM 2 d Fri 6/4/04 Mon 6/7/04

13 Tension Tie Backs  3rd row DBM 2 d Tue 6/8/04 Wed 6/9/04

14 Tie Back Installation 179 d? Mon 12/8/03 Thu 8/5/04
15 Install Micro Piles DBM 139 d? Mon 12/8/03 Thu 6/10/04
16 excavate slots McG Hester 1 d Thu 5/27/04 Thu 5/27/04

17 Drill Piles / grout DBM 1 d Thu 5/27/04 Thu 5/27/04

18 Shotcrete at piles DBM 1 d Fri 5/28/04 Fri 5/28/04

19 failed wall m-41 thru m45 1 d? Mon 12/8/03 Mon 12/8/03

20 excavate down 3 feet 1 d Wed 5/26/04 Wed 5/26/04

21 jack / shore / mesh 2 d Wed 5/26/04 Thu 5/27/04

22 shotcrete 1 d Fri 5/28/04 Fri 5/28/04

23 excavate mesh down 3 feet 2 d Tue 6/1/04 Wed 6/2/04

24 shotcrete 1 d Thu 6/3/04 Thu 6/3/04

25 excavate - mesh down 3 feet 1 d Fri 6/4/04 Fri 6/4/04

26 shotcrete 2 d Mon 6/7/04 Tue 6/8/04

27 install tiebacks 2 d Wed 6/9/04 Thu 6/10/04

28 #11  (765'') m-13  m-38 9 d Fri 5/21/04 Wed 6/2/04
29 Excavate bench  McG Hester 1 d Mon 5/24/04 Mon 5/24/04

30 Install Tiebacks DBM 2 d Mon 5/24/04 Tue 5/25/04

31 Install 3"- 4"  shotcrete mud wall  DBM 2 d Fri 5/21/04 Wed 5/26/04

32 Cure Concrete / Tension tiebacks  DBM 2 d Tue 6/1/04 Wed 6/2/04
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34 #12  (760'') 142 d? Mon 12/8/03 Tue 6/15/04
35 Excavate bench  McG Hester 3 d Mon 5/24/04 Wed 5/26/04

36 Install Tiebacks DBM 4 d Thu 5/27/04 Wed 6/2/04

37 Install 3" - 4" shotcrete mud wall  DBM 1 d Fri 6/4/04 Fri 6/4/04

38 Cure Concrete / Tension tiebacks  DBM 3 d Mon 6/7/04 Wed 6/9/04

39 m-13  thru m-38 1 d? Mon 12/8/03 Mon 12/8/03

40 excavate bench McG Hester 2 d Thu 6/3/04 Fri 6/4/04

41 Install Tiebacks DBM 2 d Mon 6/7/04 Tue 6/8/04

42 Install 3" - 4" shotcrete mud wall  DBM 1 d? Thu 6/10/04 Thu 6/10/04

43 Cure Concrete / Tension tiebacks  DBM 3 d Fri 6/11/04 Tue 6/15/04

44 Elevator # 2 6 d? Wed 6/9/04 Wed 6/16/04
45 Excavate McG Hester 1 d Wed 6/9/04 Wed 6/9/04

46 Tie backs DBM 1 d Thu 6/10/04 Thu 6/10/04

47 Shotcrete DBM 1 d Mon 6/14/04 Mon 6/14/04

48 Stress Tie Backs DBM 3 d? Mon 6/14/04 Wed 6/16/04

49 #13  756.67 BS, 758.28 sub 8 d? Wed 6/9/04 Fri 6/18/04
50 Excavate bench  McG Hester 4 d Wed 6/9/04 Mon 6/14/04

51 Install Tiebacks DBM 1 d Tue 6/15/04 Tue 6/15/04

52 Install 3" - 4" shotcrete mud wall  DBM 2 d Wed 6/16/04 Thu 6/17/04

53 Cure Concrete / Tension tiebacks  DBM 1 d? Fri 6/18/04 Fri 6/18/04

54 Install Drilled Piers 21 d Mon 6/21/04 Mon 7/19/04
55 Line K & L 12 each DBM 4 d Mon 6/21/04 Thu 6/24/04

56 Line J, H, G   14 each DBM 4 d Fri 6/25/04 Wed 6/30/04

57 Line F, E  11 each DBM 3 d Thu 7/1/04 Mon 7/5/04

58 Line C, D  18 each DBM 4 d Tue 7/6/04 Fri 7/9/04

59 Line H/5  777' level  2 each DBM 3 d Mon 7/12/04 Wed 7/14/04

60 Stair Piers 814' level  2 each DBM 3 d Thu 7/15/04 Mon 7/19/04

61 Temporary Electic Install 17 d? Wed 5/26/04 Fri 6/18/04
62 Develop Plan for LBL approval Sasco 3 d Wed 5/26/04 Fri 5/28/04

63 Install temp Elec To 67 Sasco 1 d? Fri 6/18/04 Fri 6/18/04
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67 North Slope Utilities Install 26 d Fri 6/18/04 Fri 7/23/04
68 Manholes 227, 228 Sasco 4 d Fri 6/18/04 Wed 6/23/04

69 Manholes 225, 226 Sasco 4 d Thu 6/24/04 Tue 6/29/04

70 18 ea Conduit Duct Bank Sasco 8 d Wed 6/30/04 Fri 7/9/04

71 HPCW, HPNG MJB 10 d Wed 7/7/04 Tue 7/20/04

72 Storm Drain MJB 8 d Wed 7/14/04 Fri 7/23/04

73 Lower fill area utilities 14 d Mon 6/21/04 Thu 7/8/04
74 Storm Drain MJB 5 d Mon 6/21/04 Fri 6/25/04

75 Head wall MJB 4 d Mon 6/28/04 Thu 7/1/04

76 V- Ditch / swale BCI 5 d Fri 7/2/04 Thu 7/8/04

77 North Road A Utilities Install 4 d Thu 7/15/04 Tue 7/20/04
78 HPCW & HY 73 MJB 4 d Thu 7/15/04 Tue 7/20/04

79 SS From Cooling Tower MJB 3 d Thu 7/15/04 Mon 7/19/04

80

81

82

83

84 Road A Utilities Install 37 d Mon 6/14/04 Tue 8/3/04
85 Elect Vaults 223, 224 Sasco 4 d Mon 6/14/04 Thu 6/17/04

86 Elect Duct Bank Sasco 8 d Fri 6/18/04 Tue 6/29/04

87 SS MJB 5 d Mon 6/28/04 Fri 7/2/04

88 Storm Drain MJB 5 d Mon 7/5/04 Fri 7/9/04

89 HPNG MJB 4 d Wed 7/21/04 Mon 7/26/04

90 HPCW MJB 4 d Thu 7/22/04 Tue 7/27/04

91 PD MJB 4 d Mon 7/26/04 Thu 7/29/04

92 CA MJB 4 d Thu 7/29/04 Tue 8/3/04

93

94 South Slope Utilities Install 44 d Mon 6/7/04 Thu 8/5/04
95 Demo 2ea.conc. duct bank TM584 McG Hester 2 d Mon 6/7/04 Tue 6/8/04

96 Reroute Conduits TMH584A CC Elect 1 d Wed 6/9/04 Wed 6/9/04

97 SD MJB 4 d Mon 8/2/04 Thu 8/5/04

98 PD MJB 3 d Mon 8/2/04 Wed 8/4/04
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